our common stock are described under the caption �Description of Capital Stock� starting on page 2 of the
accompanying prospectus.

S-6

Edgar Filing: MICROVISION, INC. - Form 424B5

Table of Contents 13

Table of Contents

DILUTION

If you invest in our securities, your interest will be diluted by an amount equal to the difference between the public
offering price and the net tangible book value per share of common stock after this offering. We calculate net tangible
book value per share by dividing our net tangible book value (total assets less intangible assets and total liabilities) by
the number of outstanding shares of common stock.

Our net tangible book value at December 31, 2015 was $(998,000), or $(0.02) per share of common stock. After
giving effect to the sale of 3,529,412 shares of common stock, and our receipt of the net proceeds from the sale of
those shares, our adjusted net tangible book value at December 31, 2015 would be $4,392,000, or $0.09 per share.
This represents an immediate increase in as-adjusted net tangible book value of $0.11 per share to existing
shareholders and an immediate and substantial dilution of $1.61 per share to new investors. The following table
illustrates this per share dilution:

Public offering price per share $ 1.70
Net tangible book value per share at December 31, 2015 $ (0.02)
Increase in net tangible book value per share attributable to this
offering $ 0.11
As-adjusted net tangible book value per share as of December 31,
2015, after giving effect to this offering $ 0.09
Dilution per share to new investors in this offering $ 1.61

The information above assumes that the underwriter does not exercise its over-allotment option. If the underwriter
exercises in full its option to purchase 529,411 additional shares of common stock at the public offering price of $1.70
per share, the as-adjusted net tangible book value after this offering would be approximately $0.10 per share,
representing an increase in net tangible book value of approximately $0.12 per share to existing shareholders and
immediate dilution in net tangible book value of approximately $1.60 per share to new investors purchasing our
common stock in this offering at the public offering price.

These calculations exclude:

� 5,038,682 shares of common stock issuable upon exercise of warrants outstanding on December 31, 2015,
all of which are exercisable at prices ranging from $2.24 to $6.24 per share; and